

CS No. 578595/16

Capt. A.S. Bhardwaj VS. BPCL & Ors.

27.02.2019

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Proxy counsel for defendant no. 1.

Mr. Chattarpal Singh, Kanoongo from the office of DM, North, Alipur is present and states that the concerned record is in the the office of SDM Narela.

Let fresh/complete steps be taken by plaintiff for summoning of witnesses for next date of hearing.

Putup for PE on 10.05.2019.

(Sanjay Jindal)

ADJ-4(NW): Rohini Courts:Delhi

27.02.2019/pk