

24
CS DJ
78595/16
CAPT. A.S BHARDWAJ
Vs.
BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD AND ORS

04.03.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Shiv Kumar, Id counsel for defendant no.1.

None for other defendants.

Only one stenographer is posted in this court.

Counsel for defendant no.1 seeks time to file evidence affidavit.

At request, time granted.

Evidence affidavit be filed atleast 15 days before next date of hearing by supplying advance copy to opposite party.

Put up for DE on 02.07.2021.

(Vipin Kharb)
ADJ-04, North West,
Rohini Courts, Delhi
04.03.2021