

3 CS DJ 78595/16 CAPT. A.S BHARDWAJ Vs. BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD AND ORS

29.11.2025

Present: Sh. Satish Kumar Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.
Sh. Kunal Kalra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
through VC.

Both parties are directed to place the order of
Hon'ble High Court before NDOH.

Matter is listed for DE on **18.02.2026**.

Defendant is directed to take steps for leading
evidence.

(RAKESH KUMAR V)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
29.11.2025